
No. of 
Lioense. 

13092 

12101 
12621 
12807 

12667 

12089 

12259 

12527 

12808 
12892 

12152 
12371 

12482 
12658 
12623 

9049 
12528 

12465 

12654 

11495 
12809 

12594 
11680 
12203 
11700 

12529 

6196 

12918 

12655 

1863 
9050 

12810 

3663 
13093 

14 
12672 
12811 

15 

11984 

9970 
12656 

10208 

11378 
12657 

12659 

12437 
13094 
11685 
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Name of Licensee. I
I Name of Firm (if any) of 

which Licensee is a 
Member, or Regi.'!tered Names of Partners of 

Firm. Registered Office. Date License 
granted. 

1501 

Court by which 
License granted. 

I 
Company on whose behalf 

Licellile is held. 
~-----------------------------------~-------~------------

Sinclair-Thomson, J 0 h n 
Hamilton 

Ormsby, Richard ., 
Orr, Francis Malcolm .. 
Osmond, Gregory Benmore 

Wilson, Newman Robert 

Macdonald, James Alex­
ander 

Jones, Alfred William .. 

Overend, Sydney Baden­
Powell 

Ozich, Steve 
Palliser, Ernest 

Pallot, Alfred Gruchy .. 
Palmer, John Edward .. 

Palmer, Arthur Conrad 
Reynolds, Eardley Culley 
Parker, Charles Eardley 

Wilmot 
Parker, Frank Ernest .. 
Parris, Frank. . . . 

Pasley, Gilbert Kennedy 

Paterson, Nathaniel 

PattIe, Harry Hamish .. 
Payne, William Henry .. 

Pearce, Charlton .. 
Pegler, Enos Sylvanus .. 
Pellew, Vernon .. 
Pemberton, F red e ric k 

ffrench 
Penrose, Harry Trenowith 

Per ham, Wallingford 
Hockley 

Perkins, John William .. 

The Perpetual Trustees 
Estate and Agency Co. 
of N.Z., Ltd. 

Perreau, Mark Edwin .. 
Phillips, Herbert Alfred 
Phillips, William Augustus 

Pickett, Francis Augustin 
Preston, Harold Dyer ., 
Price, Ernest .. . . 
Thomson, John Oliver .. 
Prothero, Herbert Francis 

Rowse, Garnet William .. 

Gould, Derrick William 
Joseph 

Quelch, Alfred Fleming 
Rattray, Charles William 

Ray, John Charles 

Reardon, John 
Price, Herbert .. 

Ritchie, Lewis Deans 

Reid, Errol . . . . 
Re~d, George .. . . 
ReId, James Wey Langley 

R. L. Orbell and Sin­
clair~Thomson, Ltd. 

Otago Farmers' Co­
op. Assn. of N.Z., 
Ltd. 

Otago Finance and 
Agency Co., Ltd. 

W. A. Ott and Co., 
Ltd. 

E. Palliser and Co. 

Palmer and Gray ._ 

Park Reynolds, Ltd. 

Frank Parris and Co. 

N. and E. S. Paterson, 
Ltd. 

H. H. PattIe, Ltd ... 

H. T. Penrose and 
Co. 

Perkins and Co. 

Property Sellers, Ltd. 

Purdie and Baker, 
Ltd. 

Pyne, Gould, Guin­
ness, Ltd. 

J. Rattray and Son, 
Ltd. 

Ray and Falconer 

Donald Reid and Co., 
Ltd. 

John Reid and Sons, 
Ltd. 

John Edward Pal­
mer and James 
Cockrane Gray 

John . Charles Ray 
and Thomas Fal­
coner 

Hay's Bldgs., Strathallan 
St., Timaru 

Sheridan St., Te Kuiti .. 
Lowe St., Gisborne .. 
Royal Insurance Bldgs., 

Queen St., Auckland 
175 Crawford St., Dunedin 

179 Princes St., Dunedin 

Dee St., Invercargill 

204 Cashel St., Christchurch 

Henderson, Auckland .. 
"The Dominion" Bldgs., 

Wellington 
Napier 
Waverley 

King St., Temuka 
Dunedin .. 
70 Lowe St., Gisborne .. 

Oxford St., Levin .. 
165 Cashel St., Christ­

church 
Goods' Bldgs., 41 Lowe St., 

Gisborne 
163 Rattray St., Dunedin 

Pukekohe .. .. 
Highbury Cr., Birkenhead, 

Auckland 
5 Victoria Av., Wanganui 
Manurewa, and at Otahuhu 
Robe St., New Plymouth 
Duke St., Cambridge .. 

183.A Manchester St., 
Christchurch 

Kerikeri 

3 Courtenay Place, Wel­
lington 

1 Vogel St., Dunedin, and 
at Timaru, Invercargill, 
and Christchurch 

Whyte St., Foxton .. 
Oxford St., Levin .. 
93 Pt. Chevalier Rd., Auck-

land 
Thames St., Morrinsville 
145 Stafford St., Timaru 
360 Jackson St., Petone .. 
4 Dowling St., Dunedin 
2-3 Security Bldgs., Queen 

St., Auckland 
276 Jackson- St., Petone 

178 Cashel St., Christ­
church, and at Ashbur­
ton, Timaru, Geraldine, 
Waimate, and Kaikoura 

Mosgiel .. .. 
17 Crawford St., Dunedin, 

and at In vercargill, 
Christchurch, Timaru, 
and Oamaru 

Main Street, Gore 

1/4/35 

1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 

1/4/35 

1/4/35 

1/4/35 

1/4/35 

1/4/35 
1/4/35 

1/4/35 
1/4/35 

1/4/35 
1/4:/35 
1/4/35 

1/4/35 
1/4/35 

1/4/35 

1/4/35 

1/4/35 
1/4/35 

1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 

1/4/35 

1/4/35 

17/4/35 

1/4/35 

1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 

1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 

1/4/35 

1/4/35 

1/4/35 
1/4/35 

1/4/35 

Merrit St., Whakatane .. 1/4/35 
Dunedin . . . . 1/4/35 

Cr. Bond and LiverpooL .~1/4/35 
Sts., Dunedin 

High St., Blenheim 
Beswic~ St., Timaru 
Milton 

1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 

Timaru. 

Te Kuiti. 
Gisborne. 
Auckland. 

Dunedin. 

Dunedin. 

In vercargill. 

Christchurch. 

Auckland. 
Wellington. 

Napier. 
Waverley. 

Temuka. 
Dunedin. 
Gisborne. 

Levin. 
Christchurch. 

Gisborne. 

Dunedin. 

Pukekohe. 
Auckland. 

Wanganui. 
Papakura. 
New Plymouth. 
Cambridge. 

Christchurch. 

Kaikohe. 

Wellington. 

Dunedin. 

Foxton. 
Levin. 
Auckland. 

Morrinsville. 
Timaru. 
Petone. 
Dunedin. 
Auckland. 

Wellington. 

Christchurch. 

Mosgiel. 
Dunedin. 

Gore. 

Whakatane. 
Dunedin. 

Dunedin. 

Blenheim. 
Timaru. 
Milton. 


